FEATURES
• Drop-in bolt design allows bolts to remain attached - no loose parts to lose in the ditch
• Also available in two- and three- section clamps for a wider range of pipe sizes and tolerances
• Optional Outlet Taps are available for repair of service line pull-outs.  Add tapping code to catalog number
• All welds are fully passivated to restore corrosion resistant characteristics of stainless steel
• Removable lugs
• Certified to ANSI/NSF Standard 61
10" AND 12" STAINLESS STEEL REPAIR CLAMPS WITH DUCTILE IRON LUGS
N඗ඕ. Pඑ඘ඍ
Sඑජඍ
Pඑ඘ඍ O.D.
Rඉඖඏඍ
Lඍඖඏගඐ ඉඖඌ A඘඘ක඗චඑඕඉගඍ Wඍඑඏඐග (Lඊඛ.) B඗ඔග
Sඑජඍ
Bඉඖඌ
Tඐඑඋඓඖඍඛඛ Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ Nඝඕඊඍක 3 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)7.5" 10" 12.5" 15" 20" 30"
10"
10.10 - 10.50
16 21 26 31 41 62
5/8" x 6-1/2" 20 GA.
F1-1050-Length
10.64 - 11.04 F1-1104-Length
11.04 - 11.44 F1-1144-Length
11.34 - 11.74 F1-1174-Length
11.75 - 12.15 F1-1215-Length
12"
12.00 - 12.40
17 22 28 33 44 67
F1-1240-Length
12.10 - 12.50 F1-1250-Length
12.62 - 13.02 F1-1302-Length
13.10 - 13.50 F1-1350-Length
13.40 - 13.80
18 23 29 35 46 70
F1-1380-Length
13.70 - 14.10 F1-1410-Length
14.00 - 14.40 F1-1440-Length
Number of Bolts 3 4 5 6 8 12
Optional Stainless Taps
ASTM A240 type 304 stainless
steel TIG welded to band.